Job Titles

Administration Manager
Administration Manager - Dev.
Asst. City Mgr., Dev Svcs/Comm

Assistant Director of Field Services

Assistant Director of Grants and Administration*®

Deputy Director / Assistant Director of Plan Services

Building Inspections Manager
Building Inspector

Business Services Rep - Dev Ctr
CDBG Administrator

Codes Administration Manager
Development Technician
Director of Development Services
Engineering Inspections Manager
Engineering Manager

Field Engineering Inspector
Neighborhood Services Officer
Neighborhood Services Manager
Office Coordinator
Planner/Senior Planner

Planning Manager

Plans Examiner

Project Manager - Dev. Ctr.

Staff Engineer/Senior Staff Engineer

Totals

PCP
MS1

AD3
AD2
ADS5/AD3

MS2
ST2
AS3
PN2
MS2
T3
E1l
MS2
Ms4
ST2
T3
MS2
AS3
PN3/PN5
MS2
AT2
PN5
PN4/PN7

0.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
1.00

1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
0.90
1.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
42.40

Development Services
Full Time Equivalents (FTE)

FY22 Budget FY23 Budget

1.00
0.00
0.50
1.00
0.00
1.00

1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
0.90
1.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
44.40

*Budget Amendment No. 1 - Reclassify Administration Manager to Assistant Director of Grants and Administration

FY24 Request

0.00
0.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
0.90
1.00
1.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
3.00
44.40

Difference FY23
-1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




	Table 1

