Development Services

Job Titles	РСР	FY22 Budget	FY23 Budget	FY24 Request	Difference FY23
Administration Manager	MS1	0.00	1.00	0.00	-1.00
Administration Manager - Dev.	-	1.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Asst. City Mgr., Dev Svcs/Comm	-	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.00
Assistant Director of Field Services	AD3	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Assistant Director of Grants and Administration*	AD2	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00
Deputy Director / Assistant Director of Plan Services	AD5/AD3	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Building Inspections Manager	MS2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Building Inspector	ST2	6.00	6.00	6.00	0.00
Business Services Rep - Dev Ctr	AS3	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
CDBG Administrator	PN2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Codes Administration Manager	MS2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Development Technician	Т3	3.00	3.00	3.00	0.00
Director of Development Services	E1	0.90	0.90	0.90	0.00
Engineering Inspections Manager	MS2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Engineering Manager	MS4	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Field Engineering Inspector	ST2	6.00	6.00	6.00	0.00
Neighborhood Services Officer	Т3	4.00	4.00	4.00	0.00
Neighborhood Services Manager	MS2	0.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Office Coordinator	AS3	2.00	2.00	2.00	0.00
Planner/Senior Planner	PN3/PN5	3.00	3.00	3.00	0.00
Planning Manager	MS2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Plans Examiner	AT2	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00
Project Manager - Dev. Ctr.	PN5	3.00	4.00	4.00	0.00
Staff Engineer/Senior Staff Engineer	PN4/PN7	3.00	3.00	3.00	0.00
Totals		42.40	44.40	44.40	0.00